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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 

.*'< . FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.o. BOX 5435. ARLlNr.TlW va """"~~5 
TELEPHONE: 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRM'ION PORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV.' r-;t7-44 
VOIL.' 50 $ IS 
1-171: Y __ N-

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.s. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _ .... "'~6-0~ __ _ 
Last Middle First 

.... 
Current Address q 4-/ U- J? h:f::r T4 ~;nh If.!-tr:tt. 
Date of Birth oq?9 / :C.r Place of Birth Ni t\-e... R:~0 

J . 

Previous Oceupation(before 1915):....-"-M..:...:O-J:.r:;·~· t5r.::.L-____________ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION' CAMP Dates: From o€J 0 I ~ 
LENGBT (Nu.mber of years in Camp) ______ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 

4. NAMES OP RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address , Telephone Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to.petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Porm 1-130 
must do so. - Date Prepared 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : 
.~ '. --(";"':L:-":i:-"s-t-e-d-on-p-a-g-e-l-=-)------

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA, (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

Name: " N G=O 
I I 

1$ A P r1 U'o-' t. 

Date of Birth: 

Address in VN 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: ----=7~------------------------
Reeducation Time: ~ Years Months ----- Days 

IV It -----=!..eJ---'-L...I.Z--=:::1f~~r----l-l----,~/---fw.Lt~4---­
W~ 1t __ ~I~1 ~1]~<~11 __ I~r--l~----~~~'----~3~O~]~.~~~--V~fv~' 

1-171 : ______ ~y£e~s~; ______ N~o~._-~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M~I~T~:~ ____ ~y~e~s~;~ __ ~No. 

Special List It 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

I " 

• J v CVk=> 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. i 

-
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H91 Dong Ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc MINH THO 

NGUyeN TH! HANH 

NCOYeN auVNH CIAO 
. NGUYEN VAN 00 

NCOYEN XUAN LAN 
HiPlOWMAN 

mANKIMOUNC 

TRAN TH! PHti()NC 

Ban Chap Hinh T.Ll. 
Executive Board 

ICHUc MINH THO" 

Pr~t 

NCUVEN auVNH ciAo 
1~t VICe-PrMldent 

mANIC .... OUNC 
2nc:1VICe-~t 

NCUVEN VAN c.o. 
';e\:rfltarv General 

mAN TH! PHutiNG 
Oeourv 5ecret3IV 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 
Treasurer 

cCi van Doan 
AdVisory Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

~YEN )(uAN LAN 

\ 

" , , "'" / "'" 
HOI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205..<J635 

Ms Margery Lemb 
Consul 
Orderly Departure 
American Embassy, 
APO San Francisco 

Re: 

TElEPHONE: 

Program 
Box 58 

96346-0001 

Date: July 1. 1988 

NGO BA PHUOC 

Date of Birth: 5-24-1935 

IV t: 57744 

VEWL t: 30313 (Did not receive L01) 

Dear Ms Lemb: 

We are writing to request your good office to issue a 
Letter of Introduction to the former political prisoner, 
with identifications mentioned above, so that he can 
apply for an exit visa with the Vietnamese authorities. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction be 
sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt attention 
and assistance regarding this case. 

Attachment. 

Sincerely 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 



HQI Dong Ouan TrJ 
Board of Directors 

KH(JC MlNH THO 

NCI.IvEN TH! HANH 

NCuYEN ouYNH CIAO 

. NGUYEN VAN CO 
NCuYEN XuAN LAN 

H~PlOWMAN 

TI1AN KIM DUNe 

rRAN TH! PHI.iONC 

Ban Chap Hanh T.lI. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MlNH TH<1 
PresIdent 

NCuYeN QuVNH ciAo 
1<;t VIC~Pre!lldent 

TI1AN KIM DUNe 

2na VIC~Presodent 
NCI.IvEN VAN co. 

secretary General 
TI1AN TH! PHuONG 

Deouty secretary 
NGUvEN TH! HANH 

Trea'iUrer 

Co Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

"'{PlOWMAN 

~YEN XUAN LAN 

" , , ", ".... 

HOI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

Ms Margery Lemb 
Consul 
Orderly Departure 
American Embassy, 
APO San Francisco 

Re: 

TELEPHONE: 703·560.0058 

Program 
Box 58 

96346-0001 

Date: July 1. 1988 

NGO BA PHUOC 

Date of Birth: 5-24-1935 

IV #: 57744 

VEWL #: 30313 (Did not receive LOI) 

Dear Ms Lemb: 

We are writing to request your good office to issue a 
Letter of Introduction to the former political prisoner, 
with identifications mentioned above, so that he can 
apply for an exit visa with the Vietnamese authorities. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction be 
sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt attention 
and assistance regarding this case. 

Attachment. 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 



HOi DOng Quan Trl 
Board of Directors 

ICHUc MIN .. THO 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

NCUVEN ouYNH CiAo 
. NGUYEN VAN 00 

NGuyeN XUAN LAN 

H~PlOWMAN 
fRAN KIM DUNG 

rRAN rH! PHUONG 

Ban Chi'p Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

I(HUc MINH rHO" 
PrE!Sldent 

NCUVEN QUVNH ciAo 
1st voce-PrE!Sldent 

fRAN Kiu DUNG 

2110 voce-PrE!Sldent 

NGUveN VAN ck5t 
Secretary General 

fRA'N rH! PHuONc 
Qeoutv Secretary 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

Treasurer 

c6vanDoan 
AdvisOry Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

~YEN )(UAN LAN 

........ , , ........ J' ....... 

HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

Ms Margery Lemb 
Consul 
Orderly Departure 
American Embassy, 
APO San Francisco 

Re: 

TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Program 
Box 58 

96346-0001 

Date: July 1. 1988 

NGO BA PHUOC 

Date of Birth: 5-24-1935 

IV #: 57744 

VEWL #: 30313 (Did not receive L01) 

Dear Ms Lemb: 

We are writing to request your good office to issue a 
Letter of Introduction to the former political prisoner, 
with identifications mentioned above, so that he can 
apply for an exit visa with the Vietnamese authorities. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction be 
sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt attention 
and assistance regarding this case. 

Attachment. 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 
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